Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Employer

Beaumont-Cherry Valley
Water District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley
Water District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley
Water District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley
Water District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley
Water District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley
Water District

Department /
Subdivision
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$7,800

$5,200

$4,200

$3,600

$3,000

$600

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



